
Platz Name Verein AP WP AP WP AP WP
AP      

Summe

WP     

Summe

1. Dayeh,Jihad GSRC Pforzheim 2008 1 63 53 120 43 96 55 279 151

2. Frank, Hiller GKFC Neuhausen 74 54 202 45 257 38 533 137

3. Peter, Kreimes GRC Plankstadt 2017 2 296 30 106 58 154 46 556 134

4. Milles-Kulaksiz, Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 298 37 14 56 198 38 510 131

5. Jürgen, Igelbrink GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  2 99 46 223 39 198 45 520 130

6. Katrin,Stefanidis BKF Bietigheim 70 55 192 42 440 32 702 129

7. Christine,Schwarzbäcker GSRC Ludwigsburg 39 53 190 43 327 32 556 128

8. Diane,Graupeter GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 148 44 246 38 117 44 511 126

9. Stephan, Rüß GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  3 109 50 253 37 193 39 555 126

10. Martin Salinger GRSC Mannheim 1999 2 161 46 223 40 254 38 638 124

11. Hauser, Michael Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 2 307 31 135 47 46 45 488 123

12. Seybold, Bernhard GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 246 42 237 48 340 33 823 123

13. Wälde, Rolf Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 1 201 43 468 40 282 40 951 123

14. Christiane,Hoffmann GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 211 46 275 35 136 41 622 122

15. Helmut, Kapitke GKFC Neuhausen 287 38 355 32 48 52 690 122

16. Waldmann, Joachim Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 1 123 45 137 40 267 34 527 119

17. Stefanie, Helmling GRC Plankstadt 2017 3 143 45 150 46 317 28 610 119

18. Minh,Sön Le GSRC Pforzheim 2008 1 275 39 334 44 203 36 812 119

19. Kurt,Schneider GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 116 46 300 28 85 44 501 118

20. Wolff, Henry GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 154 36 142 39 335 43 631 118

21. Eckner, Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 109 53 382 33 242 32 733 118

22. Doris Wagner GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 388 33 242 38 123 47 753 118

23. Hurst, Frank Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 2 225 49 195 43 395 26 815 118

24. Emig,Frank GSRC Pforzheim 2008 1 239 34 60 46 174 37 473 117

25. Anka,Weber GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 231 40 127 43 138 34 496 117

26. Caripidis, Anastasios GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 406 29 299 35 91 53 796 117

27. Peter, Schmitt GRSC Mannheim 1999 1 344 34 362 41 223 42 929 117

28. Peter,  Lauer GRC Plankstadt 2017 2 136 40 266 34 181 42 583 116

29. Harald, Seiberlich GRC Plankstadt 2017 3 252 37 253 34 195 45 700 116

30. Marc, Maier BKF Bietigheim 356 38 267 41 300 37 923 116

31. Uwe, Seebach GRSC Mannheim 1999 1 192 37 196 44 249 34 637 115

32. Markus,Fernschild GKC Reutlingen 2012 230 42 242 44 338 29 810 115

33. Frank, Jung GRSC Mannheim 1999 2 203 29 199 38 150 47 552 114

34. Wehren, René GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 264 39 486 28 247 47 997 114

35. Angelika, Weber GRC Plankstadt 2017 3 374 33 66 44 213 36 653 113

36. Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 257 37 406 34 258 42 921 113

37. Hans,Voegtle GRC Plankstadt 2017 1 88 42 169 38 314 32 571 112

38. Achim,Ridinger GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 54 52 295 33 392 27 741 112

39. Jürgen, Muders GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  1 203 36 184 47 376 29 763 112

40. Schmetzer,Tanja GSRC Pforzheim 2008 1 143 42 218 34 244 35 605 111

41. Semra,Yorulmaz GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 162 40 417 31 233 40 812 111

42. Wolfgang, Walter GRSC Mannheim 1999 1 293 40 206 45 500 26 999 111

43. Dirk Ritter GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 153 39 216 31 236 40 605 110

44. Edeltraud Gaiser GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 326 35 206 37 160 38 692 110

45. Catherine, Klaiber GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  1 149 46 326 30 320 34 795 110

46. Nicole, Pulver GRC Plankstadt 2017 1 292 30 191 39 158 40 641 109

47. Andreas Wagner GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 310 29 232 44 238 36 780 109

48. Erich ,Mai GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  2 62 52 472 21 356 36 890 109

49. Leineweber,Günter GSRC Pforzheim 2008 2 258 32 73 45 223 31 554 108

50. Klaus,Winter GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 266 28 244 31 80 49 590 108

51. Dietmar ,Weik GRSC Mannheim 1999 1 195 46 325 27 226 35 746 108

52. Junker,Helga Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 2 201 36 441 19 132 52 774 107

53. Caripidis, Claudia GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 266 31 410 30 112 46 788 107

54. Anita Furtner GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 202 41 318 29 146 36 666 106

55. Aysun, Diler BKF Bietigheim 200 38 329 34 319 34 848 106

56. Elke,Storz GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 324 36 301 37 304 33 929 106

57. Carola,Friedl GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 252 33 211 36 211 35 674 104

Skat- und Rommévereinigung der Baden Württemberg

13. BW Rommé Landesmeisterschaft

in Plankstadt

Einzel am 16.03.2019



58. Hirt,Edith GSRC Pforzheim 2008 2 151 38 372 31 277 35 800 104

59. Gollmar, Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 291 31 284 31 251 41 826 103

60. Naujok,Anja Le GSRC Pforzheim 2008 3 409 28 207 40 276 35 892 103

61. Klaus, Auer GRC Plankstadt 2017 2 223 31 286 41 508 31 1017 103

62. Markus, Kunze GRC Plankstadt 2017 1 390 26 195 40 276 36 861 102

63. Bernd, Konschack GRC Plankstadt 2017 2 406 25 361 29 128 48 895 102

64. Stefan, Pfliegensdörfer GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 490 22 304 35 197 44 991 101

65. Karl-Heinz,Tiedemann GKC Reutlingen 2012 227 38 586 17 234 46 1047 101

66. Karin,Hiller GKFC Neuhausen 396 18 124 51 207 31 727 100

67. Marcus ,Plate GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  344 34 214 38 459 28 1017 100

68. Mehti,Aslan BKF Bietigheim 394 38 489 28 473 34 1356 100

69. Blanke, Anita Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 1 70 42 304 27 242 30 616 99

70. Liane,Piesch GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 143 37 296 30 241 32 680 99

71. Donato- Luigi Conforti GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  3 124 40 287 31 277 28 688 99

72. Heck, Gisbert Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 1 156 32 222 34 362 33 740 99

73. Ina, Albrecht GKFC Neuhausen 240 34 293 31 197 33 730 98

74. Bähr,Adelheit GSRC Pforzheim 2008 3 344 27 168 38 246 33 758 98

75. Bernd,Diemer GRC Plankstadt 2017 3 185 38 379 35 414 25 978 98

76. Timo, Wocheslander GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  324 33 279 36 433 27 1036 96

77. Lisa-Marie, Sachs GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  1 221 40 559 17 266 39 1046 96

78. Wehren, Petra GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 282 29 183 34 236 32 701 95

79. Ina, Mai GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  3 291 30 402 30 173 35 866 95

80 Paulina ,Sobala GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  2 370 29 260 37 355 29 985 95

81 Thomas,Lawitschka GKC Reutlingen 2012 602 16 283 42 343 37 1228 95

82 Assmann, Ankica GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 142 35 207 35 370 24 719 94

83 Leineweber,Heike GSRC Pforzheim 2008 2 203 34 336 30 255 30 794 94

84 Thomas, Müller GKFC Neuhausen 386 32 208 38 451 24 1045 94

85 Stefan, Barthel GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  3 231 35 176 31 390 27 797 93

86 Happel,Helga GSRC Pforzheim 2008 3 164 40 409 27 367 26 940 93

87 Roland, Goschala GRSC Mannheim 1999 2 164 36 349 30 391 26 904 92

88 Sonja Grötzinger GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 473 27 342 27 275 37 1090 91

89 Volker, Ros GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  409 30 375 27 315 34 1099 91

90 Ruff, Georg GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 457 21 213 35 322 34 992 90

91 Pia,Zehender GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 458 20 149 42 469 28 1076 90

92 Hartumt,Krämer GRC Plankstadt 2017 1 251 36 413 30 280 23 944 89

93 Heinz, Brandt GRSC Mannheim 1999 2 275 28 306 32 457 29 1038 89

94 Arnd, Klaiber GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  1 501 26 421 31 272 31 1194 88

95 Patricia ,Kley GKFC Neuhausen 255 28 234 35 450 20 939 83

96 Gitta, Stojnic GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  2 329 26 213 31 337 24 879 81

97 Markus,Dufft BKF Bietigheim 366 25 351 25 304 26 1021 76

98 Sauer,Johannes GSRC Pforzheim 2008 3 427 25 643 19 262 30 1332 74

99 Vollmer,Claudia GSRC Pforzheim 2008 2 390 22 362 29 469 20 1221 71

100 Tamara Verkamp GKC Reutlingen 2012 0 0

101 Karlheinz Schmidt Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 2 0 0

102 Harald Salzmann GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 0 0

103 Susanne Fink-Strauß GSRC Ludwigsburg 0 0

104 Christine Gamer GRC Plankstadt 2017 0 0



                        Baden Württemberg Mannschaft

Augensumme Wertpunkte

1.Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 1 2169 498

2 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 3273 471

3 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 2 3051 455

4 Platz GKFC Neuhausen 2995 453

5 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 1 3311 451

6 Platz BKF Bietigheim 3829 451

7 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 2 3055 450

8 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 3 2941 446

9 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 1 2815 440

10 Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 1 2834 440

11 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 3117 434

12 Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 3201 425

13 Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg 3 2753 424

14 Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 2 3132 419  

15 Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1 3047 418

16 Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  2 3274 415

17 Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  3 2906 413

18 Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 1 3017 412

19 Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  1 3798 406

20 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 2 3369 377

21 Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 3 3922 368

22 Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 2 2077 348

23 Platz GKC Reutlingen 2012 3085 311



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Edeltraud Gaiser 326 35 206 37 160 38 692 110

Anita Furtner 202 41 318 29 146 36 666 106

Sonja Grötzinger 473 27 342 27 275 37 1090 91

Doris Wagner 388 33 242 38 123 47 753 118

Insgesamt 1389 136 1108 131 704 158 3201 425

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Emig,Frank 239 34 60 46 174 37 473 117

Schmetzer,Tanja 143 42 218 34 244 35 605 111

Dayeh,Jihad 63 53 120 43 96 55 279 151

Minh,Sön Le 275 39 334 44 203 36 812 119

Insgesamt 720 168 732 167 717 163 2169 498

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Leineweber,Günter 258 32 73 45 223 31 554 108

Leineweber,Heike 203 34 336 30 255 30 794 94

Vollmer,Claudia 390 22 362 29 469 20 1221 71

Hirt,Edith 151 38 372 31 277 35 800 104

Insgesamt 1002 126 1143 135 1224 116 3369 377

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Happel,Helga 164 40 409 27 367 26 940 93

Bähr,Adelheit 344 27 168 38 246 33 758 98

Sauer,Johannes 427 25 643 19 262 30 1332 74

Naujok,Anja Le 409 28 207 40 276 35 892 103

Insgesamt 1344 120 1427 124 1151 124 3922 368

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Markus,Fernschild 230 42 242 44 338 29 810 115

Karl-Heinz,Tiedemann 227 38 586 17 234 46 1047 101

Thomas,Lawitschka 602 16 283 42 343 37 1228 95

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Insgesamt 1059 96 1111 103 915 112 3085 311

GSRC Pforzheim 2008 1

GSRC Pforzheim 2008 2

GSRC Pforzheim 2008 3
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GKC Reutlingen 2012

GKC Rottenburg/N 2008



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Assmann, Ankica 142 35 207 35 370 24 719 94

Milles-Kulaksiz, Susan 298 37 14 56 198 38 510 131

Gollmar, Matthias 291 31 284 31 251 41 826 103

Ruff, Georg 457 21 213 35 322 34 992 90

Insgesamt 1188 124 718 157 1141 137 3047 418

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Hansmann, Bernd 257 37 406 34 258 42 921 113

Seybold, Bernhard 246 42 237 48 340 33 823 123

Caripidis, Anastasios 406 29 299 35 91 53 796 117

Eckner, Manuela 109 53 382 33 242 32 733 118

Insgesamt 1018 161 1324 150 931 160 3273 471

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Wehren, René 264 39 486 28 247 47 997 114

Wehren, Petra 282 29 183 34 236 32 701 95

Caripidis, Claudia 266 31 410 30 112 46 788 107

Wolff, Henry 154 36 142 39 335 43 631 118

Insgesamt 966 135 1221 131 930 168 3117 434

 

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3

GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Karin,Hiller 396 18 124 51 207 31 727 100

Thomas, Müller 386 32 208 38 451 24 1045 94

Helmut, Kapitke 287 38 355 32 48 52 690 122

Frank, Hiller 74 54 202 45 257 38 533 137

Insgesamt 1143 142 889 166 963 145 2995 453

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Uwe, Seebach 192 37 196 44 249 34 637 115

Peter, Schmitt 344 34 362 41 223 42 929 117

Wolfgang, Walter 293 40 206 45 500 26 999 111

Dietmar ,Weik 195 46 325 27 226 35 746 108

Insgesamt 1024 157 1089 157 1198 137 3311 451

 

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Heinz, Brandt 275 28 306 32 457 29 1038 89

Frank, Jung 203 29 199 38 150 47 552 114

Martin Salinger 161 46 223 40 254 38 638 124

Roland, Goschala 164 36 349 30 391 26 904 92

Insgesamt 803 139 1077 140 1252 140 3132 419

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Hartumt,Krämer 251 36 413 30 280 23 944 89

Hans,Voegtle 88 42 169 38 314 32 571 112

Nicole, Pulver 292 30 191 39 158 40 641 109

Markus, Kunze 390 26 195 40 276 36 861 102

Insgesamt 1021 134 968 147 1028 131 3017 412

 

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Peter,  Lauer 136 40 266 34 181 42 583 116

Peter, Kreimes 296 30 106 58 154 46 556 134

Bernd, Konschack 406 25 361 29 128 48 895 102

Klaus, Auer 223 31 286 41 508 31 1017 103

Insgesamt 1061 126 1019 162 971 167 3051 455

Verein:

GRSC Mannheim 1999 2

GRC Plankstadt 2017 1

GRSC Mannheim 1999 1

GRC Plankstadt 2017 2

 

GKFC Neuhausen 

GRC Plankstadt 2017 3



Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Stefanie, Helmling 143 45 150 46 317 28 610 119

Angelika, Weber 374 33 66 44 213 36 653 113

Bernd,Diemer 185 38 379 35 414 25 978 98

Harald, Seiberlich 252 37 253 34 195 45 700 116



Insgesamt 954 153 848 159 1139 134 2941 446

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Carola,Friedl 252 33 211 36 211 35 674 104

Elke,Storz 324 36 301 37 304 33 929 106

Klaus,Winter 266 28 244 31 80 49 590 108

Christiane,Hoffmann 211 46 275 35 136 41 622 122

Insgesamt 1053 143 1031 139 731 158 2815 440

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Diane,Graupeter 148 44 246 38 117 44 511 126

Stefan, Pfliegensdörfer 490 22 304 35 197 44 991 101

Achim,Ridinger 54 52 295 33 392 27 741 112

Semra,Yorulmaz 162 40 417 31 233 40 812 111

Insgesamt 854 158 1262 137 939 155 3055 450

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Pia,Zehender 458 20 149 42 469 28 1076 90

Anka,Weber 231 40 127 43 138 34 496 117

Kurt,Schneider 116 46 300 28 85 44 501 118

Liane,Piesch 143 37 296 30 241 32 680 99

Insgesamt 948 143 872 143 933 138 2753 424

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Aysun, Diler 200 38 329 34 319 34 848 106

Marc, Maier 356 38 267 41 300 37 923 116

Katrin,Stefanidis 70 55 192 42 440 32 702 129

Mehti,Aslan 394 38 489 28 473 34 1356 100

Insgesamt 1020 169 1277 145 1532 137 3829 451

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Wälde, Rolf 201 43 468 40 282 40 951 123

Heck, Gisbert 156 32 222 34 362 33 740 99

Waldmann, Joachim 123 45 137 40 267 34 527 119

Blanke, Anita 70 42 304 27 242 30 616 99

Insgesamt 550 162 1131 141 1153 137 2834 440

GSRC Ludwigsburg 3

BKF Bietigheim

Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 1

 

GSRC Ludwigsburg 1

GSRC Ludwigsburg 2

 



Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Hurst, Frank 225 49 195 43 395 26 815 118

Junker,Helga 201 36 441 19 132 52 774 107

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hauser, Michael 307 31 135 47 46 45 488 123

Insgesamt 733 116 771 109 573 123 2077 348

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Arnd, Klaiber 501 26 421 31 272 31 1194 88

Jürgen, Muders 203 36 184 47 376 29 763 112

Catherine, Klaiber 149 46 326 30 320 34 795 110

Lisa-Marie, Sachs 221 40 559 17 266 39 1046 96

Insgesamt 1074 148 1490 125 1234 133 3798 406

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Gitta, Stojnic 329 26 213 31 337 24 879 81

Erich ,Mai 62 52 472 21 356 36 890 109

Paulina ,Sobala 370 29 260 37 355 29 985 95

Jürgen, Igelbrink 99 46 223 39 198 45 520 130

Insgesamt 860 153 1168 128 1246 134 3274 415

Verein:

Name

1. Serie 

AS 1. Serie WP 2. Serie AS

2. Serie 

WP

3. Serie 

AS

3. Serie 

WP Summe AS Summe WP

Ina, Mai 291 30 402 30 173 35 866 95

Donato- Luigi Conforti 124 40 287 31 277 28 688 99

Stephan, Rüß 109 50 253 37 193 39 555 126

Stefan, Barthel 231 35 176 31 390 27 797 93

Insgesamt 755 155 1118 129 1033 129 2906 413

GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  2

Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 2

GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  1

GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  3











 



                         Baden Württemberg Tandem 2019

1.Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 Jihad Dayeh / Sön Le Minh 1091 270

2.Platz GKFC Neuhausen Helmu Kapitke / Frank Hiller 1223 259

3.Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 Peter Lauer / Peter Kreimes 1139 250

4.Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd Bernd Hansmann / Bernhard Seybold 1744 236

5.Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd Anastasios Caripidis / Manuela Eckner 1529 235

6.Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 Stefanie Helmling / Angelika Weber 1263 232

7.Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 Uwe Seebach / Peter Schmitt 1566 232

8.Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg Klaus Winter / Christiane Hoffmann 1212 230

9.Platz BKF Bietigheim Katrin Stefanidis / Mehti Aslan 2058 229

10.Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 Frank Emig / Tanja Schmetzer 1078 228

11.Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd Ankica Assmann / Susan Milles-Kulaksiz 1229 225

12.Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd Claudia Caripidis / Henry Wolff 1419 225

13.Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  Paulina Sobala / jürgen Igelbrink 1505 225

14.Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 Frank Hurst / Helga Junker 1589 225

15.Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg Achim Ridinger / Semra Yorulmaz 1553 223

16.Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 Rolf Wälde / Gisbert Heck 1691 222

17.Platz BKF Bietigheim Aysun Diler / Marc Maier 1771 222

18.Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  Stephan Rüß / Stefan Barthel 1352 219

19.Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 Andreas Wagner / Dirk Ritter 1385 219

20.Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 Wolfgang Walter / Dietmar Weik 1745 219

21.Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 Joachim Waldmann / Anita Blanke 1143 218

22.Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 Edeltraud Gaiser / Anita Furtner 1358 216

23.Platz GKC Reutlingen 2012 Markus Fernschild / Karl-Heinz Tiedemann 1857 216

24.Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 Bernd Diemer / Harald Seiberlich 1678 214

25.Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 Nicole Pulver / Markus Kunze 1502 211

26.Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg Carola Friedl / Elke Storz 1603 210

27.Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd Rene Wehren / Petra Wehren 1698 209

28.Platz GKC Rottenburg/N 2008 Sonja Grötzinger / Doris Wagner 1843 209

29.Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg Pia Zehender / Anka Weber 1572 207

30.Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  Catherine Klaiber / Lisa-Marie Sachs 1841 206

 



31.Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 Bernd Konschack / Klaus Auer 1912 205

32.Platz GRSC Mannheim 1999 Heinz Brandt / Frank Jung 1590 203

33.Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 Günter Leinweber / Heike leinweber 1348 202

34.Platz GRC Plankstadt 2017 Hartmut Krämer / Hans Voegtle 1515 201

35.Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  Arnd Klaiber / Jürgen Muders 1957 200

36.Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  Ina Mai / Donato-Luigi Conforti 1554 194

37.Platz GKFC Neuhausen Karin Hiller / Thomas Müller 1772 194

38.Platz GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd Matthias Gollmar / Georg Ruff 1818 193

39.Platz GRC"Gut Joker"Karlsruhe 2016  Gitta Stojnic / Erich Mai 1769 190

40.Platz GKFC Neuhausen Ina Albrecht / Patricia Kley 1669 181

41.Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 Johannes Sauer / Anja Le Naujok 2224 177

42.Platz GSRC Pforzheim 2008 Claudia Vollmer / Edith Hirt 2021 175

43.Platz GSRC Ludwigsburg Diane Graupeter / Stefan Pfliegensdörfer 1502 127

44.Platz Ortenauer GL Kartenfreunde'11 Michael Hauser / 488 123

45.Platz GKC Reutlingen 2012 Thomas Lawitschka / 1228 95


